Hoisting Equipment

Technical data model Towerlift

Model EAN-No.
4025092*

Towerlift 1000 *079815

Towerlift 2000 079822

Hand chain hoists

Capacity

kg
1000
2000

Number of
chain falls

Dimensions model Towerlift

Model

A min., mm
B, mm
C, mm
D, mm
E, mm
F, mm
G, mm
H, mm
I, mm
K, mm
L, mm
M, mm
N, mm

26

Towerlift

335
22
29
156

205
167
164

242
24
70
97

125
19

1000

Chain
dimensions
dxp
mm

6x18
8x24

Towerlift 2000

395
30
35
182

243
194
192

283
31
83
111

156
22

Hand chain hoist
model Towerlift

Capacity 1000 - 2000 kg
The Towerlift is the inverted version of the Yalelift 360

and specifically designed for operation on traversing tower

systems.

Features

¢ The unit is provided with a special chain guide and a
totally enclosed housing.

* The basic version of the Towerlift offers capacities of
1000 kg and 2000 kg.

 Black powder coat finish as standard.

* Alloyed steel link chain with zinc-plated resp. yellow
chromated finish, in accordance with national and
international standards and regulations.

Options
 Adjustable overload prevention device.

¢ Chain container

Different colours, capacities and lifting heights
are available on request.

Hand chain Pull on Weight at
overhaul hand chain standard lift

for 1 m lift at WLL (3m)

m daN kg

49 30 14

71 32 21
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